Année

Rang|Nom Prénom nais. Cat. [Société Rés.
1 |Demierre Steve 1975 | E [Carabiniers de Lausanne 380
2 |Witschi Michael 1974 | E [Carabiniers de Lausanne 378 | 96 93 98
3 [Ritz Franz 1956 | S |Stalden 378 | 96 93 92
4 |Knopfli Simeon 1988 [ E |Solothurn 377 | 94
5 |Kohler Philipp 1981 E |Solothurn 377 |92
6 |Zutter Régis 1973 | E |Stalden 376
7 |Radulescu Ana 1976 | E [Carabiniers de Lausanne 374
8 |Vogele Stefan 1965 [ S |PS Murgenthal 373 | 93
9 |Gaggeler Franziska 1963 [ S |PS Uetendorf 373 | 92
10 [Venetz Willy 1962 | S |Stalden 370 | 94
11 |Lehmann Herbert 1971 E |Solothurn 370 | 93 95
12 |Saner Adrian 1967 | S [Solothurn 370 | 93 94
13 |Venetz Silvan 1991 E |Stalden 370 | 90
14 [Mori Natascha 1982 | E [Martigny 369 | 93
15 |Hert Oliver 1976 | E [Solothurn 369 | 91
16 |Brechtold  Raphael 1990 [ E |[Stalden 369 | 89
17 |Bumann Antonio 1985 | E [Stalden 368
18 |Roh Tania 1970 | E [St.-Maurice 366
19 |Truffer Louis 1947 | V [Stalden 365
20 |Dubach Remo 1974 | E |[PS Swarzenburg 364
21 |Steiner Philippe 1974 | E |Carabiniers Yverdon 362
22 |Roux Christine 1961 S |Stalden 361 | 89 90
23 |Zumstein Rinaldo 1073 | E [Stalden 361 | 89 89
24 (Bumann Bernard 1957 | S [Martigny 360 | 92
25 |Andres Dominic 1977 | S [Stalden 360 | 90
26 |Roh Philippe 1962 | S |St.-Maurice 359 | 85
27 |Schafer Jean-Claude 1950 | V [Villeneuve 359 | 84
28 |Perrin Fanny 1992 [ E |Tir Sportif Yverdonnois 358 | 91
29 |Grange Laurent 1967 | S [Martigny 358 | 89
30 |Cochet Jean-Claude 1970 | E |[Tir Sportif Yverdonnois 358 | 88 95
31 |Klantschi Elsbeth 1951 V |PS Murgenthal 358 | 88 92
32 |Braghiroli  Romain 1989 | E |Carabiniers Yverdon 358 | 88 89
33 |Wenger Fritz 1954 | V |PS Uetendorf 357 |89 91
34 (Bresch Jean-Pierre 1941 | SV [Carabiniers Yverdon 357 | 89 89
35 [Perriraz Jérbme 1973 | E [Carabiniers Yverdon 356
36 [Conscience René 1960 | S [Zollikofen 355 | 91
37 |Masmejan Philippe 1954 | S |Société de tir de Versoix 355 | 87
38 |Laurent Roger 1954 | S |Tir Sportif Yverdonnois 355 | 84
39 [Karlen Martin 1963 | S [Stalden 353
40 |Angeloni Philippe 1945 | V |Société de tir de Versoix 352 | 89 90
41 (Giroud Martial 1970 | E |[Tir Sportif Yverdonnois 352 | 89 87
42 (Maurer Walter 1948 | V |PS BUBENBERG 351 | 91
43 |Reinmann Elsbeth 1949 | V |Zollikofen 351 | 90
44 |Bise Christian 1965 | S |[Villeneuve 351 | 85
45 |Gutzwiller  Rudolf 1943 | SV [Société de tir de Versoix 350 | 89
46 |Robert Yvan 1968 | S [Carabiniers Yverdon 350 | 85
47 |Boesiger Martin 1990 [ E |Carabiniers Yverdon 349
48 |Wolf Charles 1940 | SV |Martigny 346 | 87
49 |Luginbihl  Ernest 1945 | V |PS BUBENBERG 346 | 83
50 |Boissier Antoine 1943 | SV [Société de tir de Versoix 344
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Klantschi Paul
Gfeller Heinz
Farquet Dorian
Despont Serge
Egger Christian
Oott Hugo
Bise Jacqueline
El Bablawi Quentin
Sandoz Mathieu
Heinzmann Milena
Leu Walther
Roh Tiffany
Reinmann  Fritz
Bise Anthony
Gueissaz Stuart
Gay-Crosier Gérard
Bise Lucie
Regamey  Michel
Rossier Loic
Rossier Nathalie
Schupbach Sibyl
Cayrol Tania
Allenspach Luca
Perotti Benjamin

Perrinjaquet Pierre
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Stalden 1

Solothurn

Stalden 2

Martigny

Yverdon

Stalden 3

Murgenthal

Versoix

Rang Nom

1 Ritz
Zutter
Venetz
Venetz

2 Knopfli
Kohler
Lehmann
Hert

3 Brechtold
Truffer
Zumstein
Karlen

4 Mori
Bumann
Grange
Farquet

5 Cochet
Perrin
Laurent
Giroud

6 Bumann
Roux
Andres
Heinzmann

7 Vogele
Klantschi
Klantschi
Leu

8 Masmejan
Angeloni
Gutzwiller
Boissier

Prénom

Franz
Régis
Willy

Silvan

Simeon
Philipp
Herbert
Oliver

Raphael
Louis
Rinaldo
Martin

Natascha
Bernard
Laurent
Dorian

Jean-Claude
Fanny
Roger
Martial

Antonio
Christine
Dominic
Milena

Stefan
Elsbeth
Paul
Walter

Philippe
Philippe
Rudolf
Antoine H.

Société

Stalden
Stalden
Stalden
Stalden

Solothurn
Solothurn
Solothurn
Solothurn

Stalden
Stalden
Stalden
Stalden

Martigny
Martigny
Martigny
Martigny

Tir Sportif Yverdonnois
Tir Sportif Yverdonnois
Tir Sportif Yverdonnois
Tir Sportif Yverdonnois

Stalden
Stalden
Stalden
Stalden

Murgenthal
Murgenthal
Murgenthal
Murgenthal

Société de tir de Versoix
Société de tir de Versoix
Société de tir de Versoix
Société de tir de Versoix

Groupe

Bergeiss 1
Bergeiss 1
Bergeiss 1
Bergeiss 1

Zughusjoggeli
Zughusjoggeli
Zughusjoggeli
Zughusjoggeli

Bergeiss 2
Bergeiss 2
Bergeiss 2
Bergeiss 2

Octodur
Octodur
Octodur
Octodur

TSY 1
TSY 1
TSY 1
TSY 1

Bergeiss 3
Bergeiss 3
Bergeiss 3
Bergeiss 3

Friedau
Friedau
Friedau
Friedau

Les Pétochards
Les Pétochards
Les Pétochards
Les Pétochards

Résultat

378
376
370
370

377
377
370
369

369
365
361
353

369
360
358
340

358
358
355
352

368
361
360
330

373
358
343
329

355
352
350
344

Total

1494

1493

1448

1427

1423

1419

1403

1401

Prix

CHF 54.00

CHF 32.00

CHF 22.00



Zollikofen
9 Conscience
Reinmann
Ott
Reinmann

René
Elsbeth
Hugo
Fritz

Zollikofen
Zollikofen
Zollikofen
Zollikofen

Zollo
Zollo
Zollo
Zollo

355
351
337
327

1370



